
  
 

 

 

 

 

  

Product Information Sheet

  

  

Prod No. GTIN Product Name Pack Size Shelf Life Serves/Pack Brand Sub Brand Type Sub Type PackID

101147 9300605105362 NESTLÉ Malted Milk Drink 1.5KG 18 Months 75 NESTLE MALTED MILK DRINK MIX 43922555

  

  

Product Name NESTLÉ Malted Milk Drink

Product Description NESTLÉ Malted Milk Drink

MALTED MILK Drink

Formulated Supplementary Food

 Packaging 
Pack Type Packaging Description GTIN Pack No. Dimension Gross Weight
Retail Pack NESTLE Malted Milk 6x1.5kg AU 9300605105362 43922555

Tray Corr Malted Milk 6x500g 12/13 19300605043104 43564929
 

 Ingredients Ingredients: 
Extract of Malted Barley (29%) and Rice or Barley, Milk Solids, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Mineral (Calcium), Salt, Mineral Salt (500), Vitamins (A, B2, B1, D).
Contains Gluten, Milk and Soy.

 

 Allergens 

Allergen Name Formulated
Into Product

Via Cross
Contact

No Known Cross Contact Allergens
Milk and milk products  
Soy and soy products  
Barley and barley products  
 

 Dietary 
Dietary Questions
Is the product suitable for a Vegetarian Diet? (May contain Egg, Dairy and/or Honey, but no other animal or animal-derived products as per the
ingredients label on pack) Yes 

Is the product suitable for a Vegan diet? (Does not contain any animal-derived products or Vitamin D from lanolin as per the ingredients label on
pack.) No 

Is the product Halal Certified? Yes 
Is the product Kosher Certified? No 
Is the product free from artificial Colours Yes 
Is the product free from artificial Flavours? Yes 
 

 Nutritional Information 
 

NESTLÉ Malted Milk Drink
Servings Per
Pack:  75 
Serving Size:
 20g  

AVERAGE
QUANTITY PER
20g SERVING 

AVERAGE
QUANTITY PER

100g 

Avg qty per
20g with

200ml Whole
milk 

%DI per 20g
with 200ml
Whole milk 

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER 20g SERVING

WITH 200ml SKIM MILK

% DAILY INTAKE*
(PER 20g WITH

200mL SKIM MILK) 

Average
Quantity

per
Serving100ml

 
Energy 360  kJ 1800 kJ 950 kJ  650 kJ  
Protein 2.3  g 11.4 g 9.3 g  9.7 g  
Fat-total 1.9  g 9.4 g 8.9 g  2.1 g  
    - Saturated 0.9 g 4.4 g 5.5 g  1.1 g  
Carbohydrate 14.8  g 74.1 g 27.4 g  24.8 g  
    - Sugars 8.5 g 42.7 g 21.1 g  18.5 g  
Sodium 55  mg 275 mg 130 mg  160 mg  

  %RDI**  %RDI**

Vitamin A 130 µg 655 µg 237 µg 32% 131 µg 18% 
Vitamin
B1(Thiamin) 0.3 mg 1.9 mg 0.4 mg 36% 0.5 mg 45% 

Riboflavin (B2) 0.7 mg 3.6 mg 0.85 mg 50% 1.1 mg 50% 
Vitamin D 1.4 µg 7.2 µg 1.4 µg 14% 1.4 µg 14% 
Calcium 140 mg 700 mg 350 mg 44% 380 mg 48% 

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. 

Status: Active Effectivity: Date of Issue: 25/03/2025 @ 11:21

 

  







 

 

  

 

 

    

  

  

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. 
  Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

 Statements and Claims  

Glycemic Index 
® of GI Symbol Reg. Trademark of Glycemic Index Foundation 
The GI is a ranking of carbohydrates according to their effect on blood glucose levels 

Source of Vitamin D 
Rich in Calcium 
RICH IN CALCIUM* *when made up according to directions 
Low GI 
GI = 45 (Low) made with whole milk 
GI = 52 (Low) made with skim milk 

From Professional to Professional 
Nutritional Benefit
NESTLÉ Malted Milk is low GI and contains 5 essential vitamins and minerals. NESTLÉ Malted Milk is rich in Calcium and a source of Vitamin D, when prepared as directed.
Vitamin D is essential to help the body absorb Calcium^.
^When consumed as part of a healthy diet containing a variety of foods.  

 Preparation or User Instructions  
DIRECTIONS: Just add 3 heaped teaspoons of NESTLÉ Malted Milk Powder to cold or hot (not boiling) milk and stir.

 

 Country Origin Statement 

Est. No. 470
 

 Storage Instructions 

Store in a cool dry place and replace lid securely after use. Use dry spoon. After Opening we recommend this product be consumed within 8 weeks

 

 Contact Details 
Company Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Nestlé Australia Ltd, 1 Homebush Bay Dr, Rhodes NSW 2138, Australia.
Nestlé New Zealand Limited, 12-16 Nicholls Lane, Parnell, Auckland, New Zealand.
 

 Consumer Contact Phone 

In Australia call 1800 20 30 50
In New Zealand call 0800 830 840
 

 Recycle Labelling Recycle Logo

 

 Country of Origin Labelling 

Made in
Australia
from at

least 65%
Australian
ingredients 

 

 Australasian Recycling Label 

Status: Active Effectivity: Date of Issue: 25/03/2025 @ 11:21

 

  







  

  

  

 

 

 Health Star Rating 

 

Status: Active Effectivity: Date of Issue: 25/03/2025 @ 11:21

Disclaimer: This information is correct at date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product label before consuming
product. 

Status: Active Effectivity: Date of Issue: 25/03/2025 @ 11:21

 

  






